Item#
Project:
Qty:
Serv-Ware
Phone:(800).768.5953           Fax:(800).976.1299 Revised 1/17
S
e

• 4” Wall Mount Faucet with a 12” Spout, Available Accessory (DTF4-12-CWP)
Item#
Project:
Qty:
Serv-Ware
Phone:(800).768.5953           Fax:(800).976.1299 Revised 1/17
S
e
rv
-W
a
re
 Model Bowl Size Drain Boards Size Weight / lbs.
 (W x D x H)  (W x D) (Shipping)
BAR3B38-CWP 3) 10” x 14” x 10” N/A 38½” x 18¾” 60
BAR3B48-L-CWP 3) 10” x 14” x 10” 12” Left DB 48” x 18¾” 64
BAR3B48-R-CWP 3) 10” x 14” x 10” 12” Right DB 48” x 18¾” 64
BAR3B60-LR-CWP 3) 10” x 14” x 10” 2) 13” DB 60” x 18¾” 83
BAR3B72-LR-CWP 3) 10” x 14” x 10” 2) 19” DB 72” x 18¾” 95
38"
38"
33" 33"
18 3/4"